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COMPLETE CLAMPS

CLAMP BODY

ELASTOMER INSERT

Type

*  *

*  * * * * *  *

*  * * * * * * * *  *  * *  *  * . *

*  *  * . *

*  **  * * *  *  * . *

Fitting Components

GB
AKB

: Socket Cap Screw 

: Hexagon Head Bolt

Clamp Body Dimension

GB + Standard Weld Plate
GB + longated Weld Plate
GB + Without Weld Plate
GB + With Rail Nut
AKB + Standard Weld Plate
AKB + Elongated Weld Plate
AKB + Weld Plate for Double Clamps
AKB + Elongated Weld Plate for Double Clamps
AKB + Without Weld Plate
AKB + With Rail Nut
Without Weld Plate and Without Screw-Bolt 

Unmounted
Assambled

CD
CM

00
01
28
30
40
41
60
61
68
70
aa

Screw - Bolt Types + Weld Plate

Without Cover Plate 

With Cover Plate
With Safety Locking Plate, Stacking Bolt

0
1
6

Cover Plates + Connection Types

Uncoated
Phosfated
Delta DMS
Galvanised 

AISI 304
AISI 316
Zinc/Nickel

0
1
2
3
4
6
9

Metal+Surface Finishing

Type

UNC
UNF
Metric
Whitworth
Undefined

C
F
M
W
T

Thread Type

Black
Blue
Yellow
Natural
Green

H
M
S
T
Y

Colour

006.0 mm
----
----
----
406.4 mm

Size

006.0 mm
----
----
----
406.4 mm

Size

Profiled
Smooth
For Elastomer Insert
Serrated

1
2
4
5

Clamp Body Design

Aluminum
 Polyamide 

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer) 
Polypropylene

A
N
T
P

Clamp Body Material

Aluminum 

Polyamide 

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer) 
Polypropylene

A
N
T
P

Clamp Body Material

Standard Series
 Heavy Series 
Heavy Series Twin Design
İTwin Series

G0-G1......G7-G8
A1-A2......A9-A0
H2-H3
I1-I2-I3-I4-I5

Group

Profiled
Smooth
For Elastomer Insert 
Serrated

1
2
4
5

Clamp Body Design

Black
Blue
Yellow
Natural
Green

H
M
S
T
Y

Colour

Standard Series 
Heavy Series 
Heavy Series Twin Design
Twin Series

G0-G1......G7-G8
A1-A2......A9-A0
H2-H3
I1-I2-I3-I4-I5

Group

Standard Series 
Heavy Series

G4-G6
A2......A7-A8

Group

Clamp Halve 

Clamp Body
C1
C2

Type

C4 Elastomer Insert

Type

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)T
Material

006.0 mm
----
----
----
168.3 mm

Ölçü / Size
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METAL PARTS

RAIL NUT

CREW-BOLT

RAIL

*  * *  * * * *  *  * . *

*  *  * *  *  *****  *

*  *  * * *  *  *  * *

Weld Plate
Safety Locking Plate 

Cover Plate

CA
CH
CU

Type

Standard 

Elongated 

Double
Triple
.......
.......
.......
Double Weld Plate 

Elongated Double Weld Plate 

Angled Weld Plate

00
01
02
03

20
21
27

Tip / Design

UNC
UNF
Metric
Whitworth
Undefined

C
F
M
W
T

Thread Type

Standard Series 
Heavy Series 
Heavy Series Twin Design
Twin Series

G0-G1......G7-G8
A1-A2......A9-A0
H2-H3
I1-I2-I3-I4-I5

Group

UNC
UNF
Metric
Whitworth

C
F
M
W

Thread Type

Hexagon Head Bolt
Stacking Bolt
Socket Cap Screw

A
B
G

Screw-Bolt Type

Screw - Bolt Size

Screw - Bolt Length

CC Screw, Bolt

Type

*  *  *

LenghtSize

CRS Rail Nut

Type

CRY Rail 

Type

DMS
Galvanised 

AISI 304
AISI 316
Zinc/Nickel

2
3
4
6
9

Metal+Surface Finishing

Uncoated
Phosfated
DMS
Galvanised 

AISI 304
AISI 316
Zinc/Nickel

0
1
2
3
4
6
9

Metal+Surface Finishing

* *  *  ***

UNC
UNF
Metric
Whitworth

C
F
M
W

Thread Type

Standard 

Round 

With Rubber Head

1
2
5

Design

Screw - Bolt Size

DMS
Galvanised 

AISI 304
Zinc/Nickel

2
3
4
6
9

Metal+Surface Finishing

Uncoated
DMS
FGalvanised 

AISI 304
AISI 316
Zinc/Nickel

0
2
3
4
6
9

Metal+Surface Finishing

Order Codes
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